Our Lady Star of The Sea School - Level 2 Menu

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

Cottage Pie

Macaroni Cheese

Baked Wedges

American Hot Dog w Sauce
Steamed Bun — BBQ Pork
Steamed Bun — BBQ Chicken
Noodles

Chicago Pizza

Doritos

Garlic Bread

Sausage Roll

Fresher Potato Chips
Brownie Bites

Cookie

Juice

Bottled Water 350ml Flat Top

FRESH OPTIONS — ALTERNATE DAILY

Monday — Wrap (Chicken | Ham |Cheese & Marmite)
Tuesday — Sandwich (Chicken | Ham |Cheese & Marmite)
Wednesday — Roll (Chicken | Ham |Cheese & Marmite)
Thursday — Wrap (Chicken | Ham |Cheese & Marmite)
Friday — Sandwich (Chicken | Ham |Cheese & Marmite)

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50



