## Our Lady Star of The Sea School - Level 2 Menu

## **AVAILABLE EVERYDAY**

Cottage Pie	\$4.50
Macaroni Cheese	\$4.00
Baked Wedges	\$4.00
American Hot Dog w Sauce	\$3.50
Steamed Bun – BBQ Pork	\$3.50
Steamed Bun – BBQ Chicken	\$3.50
Noodles	\$3.00
Chicago Pizza	\$3.00
Doritos	\$2.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Sausage Roll	\$2.00
Fresher Potato Chips	\$2.00
Brownie Bites	\$2.00
Cookie	\$1.00
Juice	\$2.00
Bottled Water 350ml Flat Top	\$2.00

## FRESH OPTIONS – ALTERNATE DAILY

Monday – Wrap (Chicken   Ham   Cheese & Marmite)	\$3.00
Tuesday – Sandwich (Chicken   Ham   Cheese & Marmite)	\$4.50
Wednesday – Roll (Chicken   Ham   Cheese & Marmite)	\$3.00
Thursday – Wrap (Chicken   Ham   Cheese & Marmite)	\$3.00
Friday – Sandwich (Chicken   Ham   Cheese & Marmite)	\$4.50